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Under 21 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Granhus Thea Caroline NOR   -21 F 2,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   785,71 
2   Sorgjerd Iver Asp NOR   -21 M 0,50/58/14.25 0,50/58/13.00   445,45 
3   Pedersen May Stine NOR   -21 F 2,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   204,08 

Open Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jonsson Magnus SWE   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   551,02 
2   Våltorp Lars Ola NOR   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/13.00   540,82 
3   Jeistad Runar NOR   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 3,50/58/16.00   193,88 
4   Wilhelmsen Lindholm Live NOR   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25 0,00/55/18.25   133,72 
5   Sagen Olav NOR   Ope M 4,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   104,59 

Over 35 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Foss Anders NOR   35+ M 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/10.75   844,44 
2   Marthinsen Lars- Andreas NOR   35+ M 4,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   577,78 

Over 45 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hallberg Niklas NOR   45+ M 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/37   618,18 
2   Foss Henrik NOR   45+ M 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   581,82 
3   Dessen Mads NOR   45+ M DNS DNS    

Over 55 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gjertsen Espen NOR   55+ M 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/13.00   769,23 
2   Johnsen Lasse NOR   55+ M 1,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25   711,54 
3   Finstad Hanne Lotte NOR   55+ F 3,00/52 5,00/52/16.00   644,44 

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Foss Anders NOR   35+ M 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/10.75   844,44 
2   Granhus Thea Caroline NOR   -21 F 2,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   785,71 
3   Jonsson Magnus SWE   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   551,02 
4   Marthinsen Lars- Andreas NOR   35+ M 4,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   577,78 
5   Foss Henrik NOR   45+ M 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   581,82 
6   Gjertsen Espen NOR   55+ M 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/13.00   769,23 
7   Våltorp Lars Ola NOR   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/13.00   540,82 
8   Sorgjerd Iver Asp NOR   -21 M 0,50/58/14.25 0,50/58/13.00   445,45 
9   Johnsen Lasse NOR   55+ M 1,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25   711,54 

10   Jeistad Runar NOR   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 3,50/58/16.00   193,88 
11   Finstad Hanne Lotte NOR   55+ F 3,00/52 5,00/52/16.00   644,44 
12   Pedersen May Stine NOR   -21 F 2,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   204,08 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

13   Wilhelmsen Lindholm Live NOR   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25 0,00/55/18.25   133,72 
14   Sagen Olav NOR   Ope M 4,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   104,59 
15   Eriksen Pernille Amalie Rise NOR   -17 F 3,00/49 3,50/46   125,00 
16   Hallberg Niklas NOR   45+ M 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/37   618,18 
17   Dessen Mads NOR   45+ M DNS DNS    

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Foss Anders NOR   35+ M 3,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/10.75   844,44 
2   Granhus Thea Caroline NOR   -21 F 2,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   785,71 
3   Gjertsen Espen NOR   55+ M 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/13.00   769,23 
4   Johnsen Lasse NOR   55+ M 1,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25   711,54 
5   Finstad Hanne Lotte NOR   55+ F 3,00/52 5,00/52/16.00   644,44 
6   Hallberg Niklas NOR   45+ M 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/37   618,18 
7   Foss Henrik NOR   45+ M 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   581,82 
8   Marthinsen Lars- Andreas NOR   35+ M 4,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   577,78 
9   Jonsson Magnus SWE   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   551,02 

10   Våltorp Lars Ola NOR   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/13.00   540,82 
11   Sorgjerd Iver Asp NOR   -21 M 0,50/58/14.25 0,50/58/13.00   445,45 
12   Pedersen May Stine NOR   -21 F 2,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   204,08 
13   Jeistad Runar NOR   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 3,50/58/16.00   193,88 
14   Wilhelmsen Lindholm Live NOR   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25 0,00/55/18.25   133,72 
15   Eriksen Pernille Amalie Rise NOR   -17 F 3,00/49 3,50/46   125,00 
16   Sagen Olav NOR   Ope M 4,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   104,59 
17   Dessen Mads NOR   45+ M DNS DNS    

Chief Judge
Brenna Heidi

Homologator
Marthinsen Lars Andreas

Scorer
Kvisla Knut Einar


